TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guiundy,
Chennai - 600 032.
(3)

3
3(a) T e of vehicle Passen er Car M 1 Cate
Month and ear of manufacture As per codifications
5 4
6 Asa licable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
erated vehicle
As applicable
B Fuel used Petrol
H,P./BHP
10. 1987 cc
Ma kers classification
12. Wheel base 2850 mm
13. B in all
t4. Colou r Asa licable
15. ULW unladen wei hr
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
2150 Kgs.
77.
Fro nt Axle 205/65 R16 95S Radial Tubeless
b Rear Axle 205 65 R16 955 Radial Tubeless
18.
Front axle
b 1290 K s
19.
a Overall len th
b Rear over han
c 1845 mm
d 1785 m m
e 137 mm
LMV Passenqer Car
Type of Body
cateqorv
4.
No. of cylinders
Chassis number
q 129 Kw @ 6600 rpm
Cubic capacity
11. Innova Hycross(BS) OPTION BS-VI
Seating capacity
1545 Kqs.
Number, description, size
and ply ratino of Wres as
declared bv the
manufacturer
a.
Registered Axle Weiqht
a (faw) 1290 Kqs.
Rear axle (raw)
Dimension
4783 mm
Overall width
Overall heiqht
Min. ground clearance
3
Based
and based o
22.O3.2024
certified th
1988 and ru
on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-Ill
n the type approval certificate number CARN 1214. VO2. Dated: